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Name of the student- (Start with Surname)

981 responses

Gayatri borase ramesh
Nikam isha sunil

Pradnya Nirbhavane
GAJANAN

ATHARVA RAJENDRA PATIL
Joshi Prathamesh anil
Sonawani shreyas bhaskar
Swapnil gorakh shinde
Pawar karan Sanjay

Lone Karan Sanjay
MAHALE HITESH LAXMAN
Tile Ajay Kailas

Tile Akshay Dattatray
Sonawane Shreya Gorakh
Aher jagruti harishchandra
Chalse Nandini Pradip
Kharat Kiran Babasaheb
Ubale Ronak Chandrakant
Drushti Ramkrushna Mali
Pande ankita santosh
Chavan Sagar Kailas
MALUNJKAR ROHINI SANJAY

Shidne Lokesh Pramod



Zankar Ganesh Rajaram

Rothe jagruti chhagan

Kazi Alfiya Zafar

Pawar Neha Ghanshyam

Hemant Vithoba Gangurde

Sutar Bhagyashree kalidas

Aditya vinayak sangale

Rao Ganesh Gopala

Sonawane ajinkya yashwant

Patil Mayur Chandrakiran

Shimpi Nisha Nandkishor

Shewale Vrushali Anil

Pagare Vaibhavi Kedar

Harinkhede Anjali Murari

Patil Bhushan Sham

Gunjal nilam sudam

Bawa Harshal Roshangir

Chaudhari Vrushali Balasaheb

Gajare dnyaneshwari rajendra

Chaudhari Ashwini Balasaheb

Gunjal sakshi bhausaheb

Sonawane pallavi chindhu

Minal Kailashchand Pali

Pawar Arundhati Arun

Wadile Mansi Jagannath



Jagtap Sukanya Sanjay

Pandit Sachin Lalbahadur

Badhan Yash Jitendra

Gawande Aachal Gopal

Jadhav Tejas Haribhau

Kharmale.Pradumna.Pradeep

Yadav Ravikumar Tribhuvan

Lone Rutik Vaman

Borse rudnya vijay

Patil Pooja Vishwas

Kale Vidya Machindra

Ukirde Vitthal Harshada

Kaklij Harshal Nilkanth

Baviskar Ganesh prakash

Bagul Manoj Dipak

Pawar kalpesh sanjay

Ushire Pratiksha Sanjay

Sonawane Pallavi Dodha

Alugade Pravin Baburao

Ahire Priyanka Daulatrao

Pawar shreya vijay

Wagh Harshada Sharad

Kulal Anita Namdeo

Rathod Rutuja Sadashiv

Nayan Vijay Dandvate



Vasave mathura Olya

BORSE URVASHI MANOHAR

Nerkar shital rajendra

Attar Sabina AbdulJabbar

Walavane ankush shantaram

Khare Vidya Arvind

Barhe Tejal Nivrutti

Randhire Devyani Dattatray

Lokhande Manali Ravindra

Gaikwad Swati Sainath

Patil Manasi Nilesh

Kangude Tanaya Ramprakash

Nikumbh Mayuri Jagdish

Nayar Saipriya Sham

JADHAV PRAFULL GOPICHAND

PATIL VAISHNAVI PRASHANT .

Mayur rajendra kasture

Lachake Nikita Namdev

Nighojkar samruddhi vaibhav

Pandit Pankaj virendra

Patil Kunal Kishor

Thoke Kanchan Padmasingh

Kha saniyakhatoon Nabi

Khan Roshni sagir

Kolure Vaishali Dundappa



Patil Vaishnvai Rajender

dandge Kajal Babasaheb
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Faculty

981 responses

@ Art's

@ Science

@ Commerce

@ Computer Science
@ Bvoc
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PRN/CRN

981 responses

Dr. J. D. Sonkhaskar

1182137651

1182123467

422010

1202126516

1202069864

424938

1182123494

1181917207

1181980531

423405

514642

533496

547808

533506

248858

533473

533479

413748

450925

501652

422538

1101924757



1102004287

438873

2162001290

1171943344

409594

1102104831

1102104849

1171943334

1101924749

1101924727

1102004302

533468

1102004295

2162101297

1102104827

404089

434882

1102004288

1101924731

401570

403333

1102104826

1102004270

1102104842

404335



1102004278

408545

1102104867

404937

415082

436426

1102004289

2162101301

1101924728

438108

Good

1102104844

1102104852

1102104845

399774

1172110470

034536

2162001295

0747790

2162001284

2162001281

1101924758

410513

2162001296

2162001293



1102104828

411789

501734

546364

398383

2162001274

1102104840

1102104850

1102104841

509544

PH21200603

398994

PH20200639

399561

190236

PH20200631

437307

1172110526

510606

PH20200629

20200624

2162001287

PH20200635

417393

546900



401812

422454
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Contact Number

981 responses

8624822562

9011458092

9370669883

8308451202

7588776442

09359349482

9527711137

+919284821881

8767782008

8177870288

9011182791

9049794134

8308899656

9021763595

8390792133

9322103730

7620574375

7620803588

7057443902

8668633924

8007681412

7038823723

7499684750



7620808812

9130684754

9309745696

8600954959

7517613086

9307135083

9594170259

8975781000

7820808725

7026939150

9356084523

9657369954

7972446408

7666695880

9359958435

+919309580344

8055577522

7083221151

8379890839

9021703086

9405152850

09604269114

8625077436

9011321911

9067710263



9172063779

7875114863

7058213077

8624861120

9921695046

8329066351

8080518608

9011804421

9527625965

7218290290

9359235197

7262959850

7276648933

9579976772

9623574889

9766338164

8806676472

7796261101

9309703736

8446258354

8999052632

9011813850

8766598425

9356171243

8390839555



9545665774

7720922144

9561559518

9834475822

9404497939

9322043441

9921230728

7304827016

7057978019

08888733430

8237717491

8010568893

8483053622

7559309672

09284406268

7083300838

9834645417

8007058909

9604736027

8605034022

9730544522

9156935877

7262886832

8459285166

8530857024



9766966098

9175817858

874 more responses are hidden

Program Level LD Copy

981 responses

737 (75.1%)

268 (27.3%)

0 200 400 600 800

Curriculum and Syllabi of the Courses ID Copy

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Planning of curriculum transaction. |D Copy

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




Extent of syllabi covered in the Class ID Copy

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Course delivery by faculty members in the class |D Copy

981 responses

@ Excellent
39.4% @ Very Good

@ Good

® Fair
@ Poor

Usage of teaching aids and ICT in the class by faculty to facilitate LD Copy

teaching

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

‘N



Problem solving methods.

981 responses

Fairness in the assessment processes

981 responses

Timely announcement of examination results

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

|D Copy

|D Copy

LD Copy

BN



Opportunities in the College/ University for Research Activities |D Copy

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Opportunity for students to participate in internship, student exchange, |D Copy
field visit

981 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

Opportunities for out of class room learning (guest lectures, seminars, LD Copy
workshop, value added programmes, conferences, competitions)

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




Overall Learning Experience ID Copy

981 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

) 9 rar
= — | @ Poor
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Year |D Copy
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Name of the student- (Start with Surname)

85 responses

ATHARVA RAJENDRA PATIL
Kale shravani nanasaheb
Maniyar Aayesha gulab
Divya More

Mahajan Dinesh Dashrath
Mahale rajeshwari bhausaheb
Hemant Pardhi

Sonawane pallavi chindhu
Ghuge Suraj Namdev
Bagade Siddhesh Jagdish
Chaudhari Aniket Shashikant
Jadhav Jitendra Suresh
Sahil Shaikh

Suvarna Joshi Aviansh

Mali Chaitanyaa Kishor
Ushir Shubhangi shivaji
Khandekar harshada bhausaheb
dandge Kajal Babasaheb
Jadhav sneha Bapu

Salve Keshav Santoshrao
Waghmare vijay chandrakant
Chavan Rina Sudam

Dhavane Vaishnavi Hanumant



Ingole komal Ramesh

Kad rushikesh sampat

Andhale Savita Bansi

Ephraim heidi chitra sadhana

Nikita gharate

Mhasale Pratibha Kacharu

Shirsath priyanka umankat

Kadam Mauli Radhakisan

Jyoti ananta renuse

Chavan Komal Vasant

Salve anil sheshrao

Khan saniyakhatoon Nabi

Fadol Narendra Shantaram

SALVE NILESH ARUN

Prasad poojakumari Avinash

Kajal Ramesh zankar

Gupta Munni Ajay

Dhatrak Rahul Subhash

SINGH AMAN RAGHUNANDAN

Zalte shubham Bhaginath

Donde Ganesh lahanu

Bhagat Vaishnavi Devidas

Patil Pooja Anil

Singh Ashu Yogesh

Khare pradnya Sanjay



Ghoderao Mayur Arun

Thakur sanjana Awdhesh

Jadhav Urmila Devram

DHOLe Dipak suresh

Mutadak Neha Balasaheb

Thorat pranali vishwas

Harankar Ajay Sunil

Sonawane ritika Kiran

Yadav Aarti sunil

Shirsath nisha Ananda

Bharit Rahul Bhaushaeb

Ahire pavan kailas

Gosavi gauri dilip

Raykar Nikita datta

BAGUL PRATIKSHA YUVRA]j

Donde sakshi Balu

Sarade poonam Vijay

Kharde Omkar Prashant

Thakare priya kisan

Ghagarmale rupali laxman

BOBADE SAYALI SANJAY

Jyoti ganesh yadav

Gayatri borase ramesh

Birhade Raviraj Kailas

Yelmame Sujal Navnath



Khandare Ganesh shalikram
Patil neha vishwas

Bharsat Nanda popat

Khan Roshni sagir
Kothawade Shubhangi Dilip
Mesharam bhavna Ashish
Khairnar umesh parmeshwar
Waghmare Datta Narayan
Ajahar khan

Yeole Vaibhav Ashok.
Kothawade Sanket Sanjay

Pingale harshada vilas

Faculty ID Copy

85 responses

@ Art's

@ Science

@ Commerce

@ Computer Science
@ Bvoc




Passing Year LD Copy

85 responses
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Contact Number

85 responses

8767782008

8080303512

8698862279

8484016616

09552070365

8237939276

9325506699

9172063779

7378581815

7057549154

8275271246

9630937711

8793422786

9011687531

8087281553

7823879339

7517375243

8263821378

9503761071

8007637790

7218207615

9209192031

9657169692



8010149713

876784620

7264014069

9529873082

07972251461

8208077639

8530562343

7620111549

8010822570

9552381077

8830135056

9175817858

9284054159

9511859667

9307582850

9689003362

9359613614

7517024572

7218398879

7774926369

9322914057

9011333417

8108868421

8010176131

7507275891



8669828191

9359533603

7769816365

9067471672

9021859242

9370696695

9657675309

9834545799

9503246628

8624822562

7249644977

8956435174

7744809785

9322093992

7775914796

8888796716

9699462376

7517676135

7721954832

9527899682

7385675661

8999905661

9011458092

7385654612

9130820042



8407937930

7887997544

8177868439

8830112278

7741905612

9322190547

8308789

7775047506

7620068189

7767993052

9022668736

9356062726

Program Level

85 responses

PG

20

23 (27.1%)

40

60

64 (75.3%)

80

|D Copy



Is it necessary to have interaction with alumni about curriculum and LD Copy
transaction?

85 responses

©® Yes

® No
Do you find classroom , teaching learning process effective? |D Copy
85 responses

@ Yes

® No
Is the curriculum delivery planned? ID Copy
85 responses

©® Yes

® No




Do you think objectives and contain of curriculum properly delivered? LD Copy

85 responses

@ Yes

® No
Do you find evaluation method appropriate ? |D Copy
85 responses

@ Yes

® No
The curriculum and transaction method help overall personality |D Copy
development?
85 responses

©® Yes

® No




Is the curriculum help for employability?

85 responses

@ Yes
® No

Is it necessary to add some skill based courses in the curriculum to help
for employabilty?

85 responses

@® Yes
® No
Was the course curriculum fullfilling expections?
85 responses
® Yes

® No

LD Copy

|D Copy

|D Copy



Does the syllabus create any interest to persue post graduation/research LD Copy
in the particular topic?

85 responses

@® Yes
® No
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Teacher's Feedback on the Syllabus & it's
transaction

84 responses

Publish analytics

Year ID Copy

84 responses

@ 2021-22
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Full Name (Surname Name Father's/Husband’s Name) Start with Surname

84 responses

ATHARVA RAJENDRA PATIL
Vatne Raviraj Ambadas
Joshi prathamesh anil
Muthal Tejas Somnath
Bonde Seema Satish
Sonawane pallavi chindhu
Gawande Atul Bapurao
Shinde Shubhangi Ramdas
Pagar Ramnath Sampat
Kategaonkar Amol Haridas
Dr. Pawar Abhijeet Bajirao
Nikam Sitaram Ramchandra
Nikam Neena Pandit

Dr Pakdhane Smita Namdeorao
Dr. CA Deore Trupti Gamaji
Hon Jayshri Appasaheb
Gumbade Nitin Suresh
Joshi Suvarna Avinash
Kolure Vaishali Dundappa
Bhandari Siddhesh Ramesh
Ghansawant Vaibhav Asaram
KAle vaibhav madhukar

Jadhav sneha Bapu



Mane Sakshi Tukaram

Ushir Shubhangi shivaji

dandge Kajal Babasaheb

Dhongade Poonam Pappu

Khandekar harshada bhausaheb

Dhangada suvarna jayram

Salve Keshav Santoshrao

Bhambe bhagyshree Sanjay

Bhadane shobha prashant

Waghmare vijay chandrakant

Dhavane Vaishnavi Hanumant

Chavan Rina Sudam

VARSHA LOHAR

Mahajan jayashri ashok

Hire bhagyashri pramod

Andhale Savita Bansi

Kad rushikesh sampat

Ephraim heidi chitra sadhana

Mhasale Pratibha Kacharu

Wakale yogesh ashok

Shirsath priyanka umaknat

Kadam Mauli Radhakisan

Khan saniyakhatoon Nabi

Salve Nilesh Arun

kajal Ramesh zankar



Gupta Munni Ajay

Dhatrak Rahul Subhash

Ahire Yuvraj Macchindranath

Khairnar aachal bhagwan

SINGH AMAN RAGHUNANDAN

Zalte shubham Bhaginath

Kureshi Aliyan Irfan

Khare pradnya Sanjay

Kharde Omkar Prashant

Jadhav Urmila Devram

Ghoderao Mayur Arun

Bhoknal vaishnavi Eknath

Thakur sanjana Awdhesh

Sonawane ritika Kiran

Harankar Ajay Sunil

Navale Rahul Somanath

Ambore Onkar Narayan

Yadav Aarti sunil

Singh Pooja Shambhu

Gosavi gauri dilip

Raykar Nikita Datta

Kori priti Rajkumar

BAGUL PRATIKSHA YUVRA|j

Nimbekar sarika Narhari

sahu niranjan ganesh



Ghagarmale rupali laxman
Gayatri borase ramesh
Jyoti ganesh yadav

More kajal vilas

Gadakh Sujata Shivaji
Waghmare Datta Narayan
More Kalyani Ajay

Patil Neha Shriram

Tatar Mayur Suresh
Prasad sudhir musafir
Pawar Darshan Sanjay

Department

84 responses
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Computer S...
Art Chemistry FY BA
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Mathematics

Hindi

|D Copy
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Designation

84 responses

Assistant Professor
Student

Student

A

Assistant Professor
Assistant professor
TY BA

No

Yes

Nashik

Arts

FYBA

Good

Tyba
Prof.dr.s.r.gosavi prof.p.a.avhad
Head & Assistant Professor
TY .BA

Associate Professor
Assi prof

associate professor
Mvps kskw college
Ba

Special



Police

Good

arts

TY.BA

Syba

Sciology

Tyba

F.Y.B.A Teacher Feed Back

good

Up

Syba

F.Y.B. A

Nice

Office,position, Designation, clouse ,disyllabke ,expression

uG

It is a excellent

Students

Student syba

Mayur

K.s.k.w clg

Lecturer

,FY.BA

Bachelor of Arts

F.Y.B.A.



K s k w college Nashik

Pooja Singh

Sarika Narhari Nimbekar

student

Fy BA

BA

BA

student

Art's

Assistant professor

Very bad

Very good



Contact number

84 responses

8767782008

9881978109

8177870288

7249567999

9822886260

9172063779

9503288773

7350554039

9422777361

9421027663

09270757906

9420693626

9960410202

8888056767

9822811769

07028742868

9561607636

9011687531

9527332482

9834275624

9325214516

9561585539

9503761071



7350775924

7823879339

8263821378

9921570836

7517375243

7972714639

8007637790

7709974127

9370926227

7218207615

9657169692

9209192031

9423448196

8767931107

9527210632

7264014069

875784620

9529873082

8208077639

8605408984

8530562343

7620111549

9175817858

9511859667

9689003362



9359613614

7517024572

7304327212

9423912869

7218398879

7774926369

7385174321

7507275891

7517676135

7769816365

8669828191

7249713938

9359533603

9834545799

9657675309

7498919213

9623548827

9503246628

7972765035

7744809785

9322093992

7387022908

7775914796

9860499512

9156509877



9527899682
9011458092
8999905661
7972307274
7709780957
7775047506
7720813999
8237563271
9028181183
7028419320
9623542393

Are the objectives of the syllabus clearly indicated? |D Copy

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Does the syllabus provide freedom to adopt new techniques/strategies of |D Copy
testing and assessment of students?

84 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@® Poor




Is the subject / its syllabus interesting for majority of students? ID Copy

[ -4

Is the syllabus designed to bridge the gap between Theory and Practical? |D Copy

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

Is the syllabus designed to bridge the gap between academics and LD Copy
industry?

84 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor




Is the syllabus designed in a way to improve Employability index? ID Copy

4

How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance |D Copy
to the specialization streams and technological advancements?

[ -4

Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student * LD Copy

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

84 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor




How do you rate the percentage of courses having Laboratory
components and the domain used for designing the experiments for the

Laboratory components?

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the course?

84 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor

How do you rate the allocation of the credits and contact hours (L-T-P) to

the courses?

84 responses

4
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@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Poor
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